
Evaluation Report
lAs Per Rule-3s of PP Rules 20041

I

2

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

3. Title of Procurement

Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Rel No (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Dale & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation

E-in-C Branch

Ooen Comoetitive Biddino

Const of 6 x D Tvoe Flats Block No '1 & 2 at Gwadar Cantt

200o/Armv-2/DP&WE-2

548338E

30 Oct 2024 at 1130 Hours

30 Oct 2024 at 1200 Hours

Six (6)

Comoetitive Lowest Biddino

As Follow

0

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Bidder

l\,4arks

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulation/
SBD'/ Policy/ Basls for
Rejection / Acceptanc€
as per Rule 35 of PP

Rules,2004

Technical
(af applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/S Tahir Hussain NA 368,620,562/,

M/S Ali Builders NA NA 366,876,707l-

M/S Tahrr Builders (Pvt) Ltd NA NA 362,560,6681

Lil/S Sajjad Mehmood & Brothers NA NA 365,459 826/,

M/S Malik Abdul Hanan & Sons NA NA 375,486,988/-

M/S Shahrd Buildels NA NA 37 1 ,497 ,921t-

1 1. Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/S Tahir Builders (Pvt) Ltd

ng informati the procur ng agency may like to share12. Any other ad

Signature:

E.ln4's Brnnch GtlO
rder)OfficialStamp

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

q3 ijen }\lr-'{ l



SCHEDULE 'K
DECLARATTON OF BENEFTCTAL OWNER TNFOR ATION

fAuth: PPRA ltr # Eflo.vbtyppat *d,/wwmzz dabd lt Jan 2o2t, MoD la do,2/1/2022/D-23 dabd
' 17)rn 2Oi3 it d SD DE tt no.O74/77/t i*/SDI'ZLP5PEA.lad 25 fcb ZO23)

Contract l-lue: Const of 6 x D TvD€ Flats Block No1&2at ar Ganft

9. Information about the Board of Directors (detalls shall be provided regarding number

of shares in the ca I of the com as set o ve names

10. Any other information incidental to or re levant to Beneficial Owner(s)

Signature of AccePting Omcer/
officer Authorized bY him

1 Na me l4/s Tahir Builders (Pw) Ltd

2 Father's Nam se's Name

3 CN ICOP rt No on on L-7 of 1986

4 Nationality Pakistani

5 Residential Address Plaza # 3, Raja Market Street
#48 F-l1 Islamabad

6 Emil Address Tahir.isb@omail.com

7 Date on which shareholding, control or interest
acquired in the business

8 Jul 1986

8 In case of indirect shareholding, control or
interest being exercised through intermediary
companies, entries or other legal persons or legal

arrangements in the chain of ownership or
control, following addltional particulars to be
provided

N/A

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 to

E

z

- I t.n**

EiEgEEgE

BE EEEEEs

P

IE

:i
E
z

E

I

-ts
*Eie5
9R:g::

EEE ; Agd5n tE
IE

:;t
EE 5;
E3;EI
qEEEb

EEeEE!

Es$c

EEI E

EEE

a75 631 2

rull

Total numb€rs of shares taken ( n rgures and words) (Frfty Nln€ rhousand Irrres Hundred onlY)

E

Name and Signature
ln"iron "r*,oriz& 

to ir.re t oti." o"Gr"rt or ine co-iliiiv-


